D
ES
IG
N
 R
A
D
IA

@ ∆T 50°C
Heat Outputs
@ ∆T 30°C Order Code
Watts Btu/h Watts Btu/h
455mm
600 6 478 1631 251 856 6H11060
700 6 558 1904 293 1000 6H11070
800 6 638 2177 335 1143 6H11080
900 6 717 2446 376 1283 6H11090
1000 6 797 2719 419 1430 6H11100
1200 6 956 3262 503 1716 6H11120
1400 6 1116 3808 587 2003 6H11140
1600 6 1275 4350 670 2286 6H11160
1800 6 1435 4896 754 2573 6H11180
2000 6 1594 5439 838 2859 6H11200
605mm
600 8 602 2054 317 1082 8H11060
700 8 702 2395 370 1262 8H11070
800 8 802 2736 422 1440 8H11080

@ ∆T 50°C
Heat Outputs
@ ∆T 30°C Order Code
Watts Btu/h Watts Btu/h
755mm
600 10 978 3337 511 1744 10H21060*
700 10 1141 3893 596 2034 10H21070*
800 10 1304 4449 682 2327 10H21080*
900 10 1467 5005 767 2617 10H21090*
1000 10 1630 5562 852 2907 10H21100*
1200 10 1956 6674 1022 3487 10H21120*
1400 10 2282 7786 1193 4071 10H21140*
1600 10 2608 8898 1363 4651 10H21160*
1800 10 2934 10011 1534 5234 10H21180*
2000 10 3260 11123 1704 5814 10H21200*
DÉCOR TS4
1800mm
308 8 832 2839 423 1443 8TS4180
428 11 1144 3903 581 1982 11TS4180